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The following rules will be on the agenda at a future date, as noted. 

  

Rules Pending with Administrative Rules Committee 

 
            
Rule No. Agency, 

Department or 

Board 

Subject 

 

Received Scheduled 

Tentative 

45-Day 

Review 

 End Date 

8-mo. 

Adoption or 180 days 

Emergency Rule 

Period ends 

 

22-E15 Department for 

Children and 

Families 

Transitional Housing 

Program Emergency Rules 

9/26/22 11/3/22, 

11/17/22 

12/1/22, 

12/15/22,  

1/5/23 

N/A 3/27/23 

 

22-P06 

 

Agency of 

Agriculture, 

Food and 

Markets 

 

Vermont Regulation for 

Control of Pesticides 

 

10/11/22 

 

12/1/22, 

12/15/22, 

1/5/23 

 

 

12/18/22, 

1/8/23 

 

12/18/22 

22-P23 Department of 

Disabilities, 

Aging and 

Independent 

Living 

Disability Services-

Developmental Services 

12/11/22 TBD 1/25/23 5/1/23 

22-P24 Department of 

Environmental 

Conservation 

Vermont Wetlands Rule 12/13/22 TBD 1/27/22 5/19/23 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE:  To testify on a rule, contact Charlene Dindo by e-mail to charlene@leg.state.vt.us no 

later than the Tuesday before the committee is scheduled to review the rule.  The scheduled order of the 

rules is subject to change.  Thank you 

Changes to the agenda will be found on the Legislative Council’s website:  

http://legislature.vermont.gov/, and by clicking on Scheduled Meetings, then clicking on the “Other 

Committees” tab, then on “Legislative Committee on Administrative Rules”, then select “Agenda”. 

DOCUMENT SUBMISSION POLICY:  This policy applies to documents provided by agency or 

other witnesses or members of the public to the Legislative Committee on Administrative Rules 

after a final proposed rule or emergency rule has been submitted. When a rule is on the 

committee’s agenda, each such document, including handouts, written testimony, and written 

proposals for changes to the rule, must be submitted electronically to Charlene Dindo 

(charlene@leg.state.vt.us) the Thursday before the meeting.   Documents not submitted to 

committee staff will not be considered. 
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