<u>PLEASE NOTE:</u> To testify on a rule, contact Charlene Dindo by e-mail to <u>charlene@leg.state.vt.us</u> no later than the Tuesday before the committee is scheduled to review the rule. <u>The scheduled order of the</u> <u>rules is subject to change. Thank you</u>

Changes to the agenda will be found on the Legislative Council's website: <u>http://legislature.vermont.gov/</u>, and by clicking on <u>Scheduled Meetings</u>, then clicking on the "Other <u>Committees</u>" tab, then on "Legislative Committee on Administrative Rules", then select "Agenda".

DOCUMENT SUBMISSION POLICY: This policy applies to documents provided by agency or other witnesses or members of the public to the Legislative Committee on Administrative Rules *after* a final proposed rule or emergency rule has been submitted. When a rule is on the committee's agenda, each such document, including handouts, written testimony, and written proposals for changes to the rule, must be submitted electronically to Charlene Dindo (charlene@leg.state.vt.us) the Thursday before the meeting. Documents not submitted to committee staff will not be considered.

The following rules will be on the agenda at a future date, as noted.

<u>Rule No.</u>	<u>Agency.</u> Department or <u>Board</u>	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Received</u>	<u>Scheduled</u> <u>Tentative</u>	<u>45-Day</u> <u>Review</u> End Date	<u>8-mo.</u> <u>Adoption or 180 days</u> <u>Emergency Rule</u> <u>Period ends</u>
22-E15	Department for Children and Families	Transitional Housing Program Emergency Rules	9/26/22	11/3/22, 11/17/22 12/1/22, 12/15/22, 1/5/23	N/A	3/27/23
22-P06	Agency of Agriculture, Food and Markets	Vermont Regulation for Control of Pesticides	10/11/22	12/1/22, 12/15/22, 1/5/23	12/18/22, 1/8/23	12/18/22
22-P23	Department of Disabilities, Aging and Independent Living	Disability Services- Developmental Services	12/11/22	TBD	1/25/23	5/1/23
22-P24	Department of Environmental Conservation	Vermont Wetlands Rule	12/13/22	TBD	1/27/22	5/19/23

Rules Pending with Administrative Rules Committee